Farnell Page 614 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:18
20
P
o
w
e
r
S

Regulated 12Vdc Switch Mode Desktop PSUs
Output Output Price Each
Voltage Current Order Code 1+ 10+
12Vdc 830mA 109-6371 857.00 815.00
12Vdc 1.5A 109-6372 939.00 894.00
12Vdc 2.1A 109-6373 1,078.00 1,027.00
Output Price Each
Voltage Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+
5V 3A-161DB-05. 867-7964 1,301.17 1,250.43 1,188.07
6V 3A-161DB-06. 867-7972 1,301.17 1,250.43 1,188.07
7V 3A-161DB-07. 867-7980 1,301.17 1,250.43 1,188.07
9V 3A-161DB-09. 867-7999 1,301.17 1,250.43 1,188.07
12V 3A-161DB-12. 867-8006 1,301.17 1,250.43 1,188.07
15V 3A-161DB-15. 867-8014 1,301.17 1,250.43 1,188.07
18V 3A-161DB-18. 867-8022 1,301.17 1,250.43 1,188.07
24V 3A-161DB-24. 867-8030 1,301.17 1,250.43 1,188.07
International Switch Mode Plug-in PSUs
6 Watt
Output Voltage Max. Mftrs. Mftrs.
(Vdc) Load List No. Style Order Code List No. Style Order Code